
Strawberries & Cream Garden
A deliciously tasty combination of deep and bright reds with indulgent creams and light yellows. Create the 
ultimate British Summer colour theme - Game, Set and Match!

	 Cream	 Red	 Dark Red	 Mixed	
Alstroemeria Inticancha® Cabana (P)	 3              				  
Alstroemeria Summer Paradise Summer Snow	 3	
Begonia SuperCascade F1 Vanilla Cream	 3

Begonia Truffle Cream (P)	 3

Canna Cannova Lemon	 3

Cosoms Xanthos Lemon Sherbet	 3

Dahlia Happy Days Cream	 3

Marigold American Vanilla	 3

Nemesia Wisley Vanilla	 3

Osteospermum 3D Lemon Ice	 3

Petunia Fanfare™ Yellow (P)	 3

Petunia Tumbelina® Susanna (P)	 3

Argyranthemum Grandaisy® Red		  3

Begonia Fortune Scarlet		  3

Begonia Majestic F1 Red		  3			 
Begonia Solenia™ Red Orange (P)		  3

Begonia Solenia™ Starshine Red		  3

Dahlia Dalina® Maxi Topia (P)		  3

Geranium Horizon F1 Scarlet		  3

Geranium Zonal - Stella pac® Pelargonium Fireworks® Scarlet (P)		  3

Geranium Zonal Designer Bright Scarlet (P)		  3

Geranium Zonal Fantasia Bright Red (P)		  3

Petunia - Spreading Shock Wave™ F1 Red		  3

Petunia Fanfare™ Red (P)		  3

Petunia Littletunia Red Fire		  3

Petunia Tumbelina® Inga (P)		  3

Salvia Hot Trumpets		  3 

Verbena Aztec™ Magic Red		  3

Cosmos Ecilpse 			   3

Dahlia Dalaya Devi 			   3

Dahlia Happy Single Romeo (P)			   3

Dianthus Dash Crimson			   3

Geranium Ivy Leaf - Semi Double Precision Dark Red (P)			   3

Lobelia Starship Scarlet			   3

Dahlia Dalaya Jadoo	  			   3

Dahlia Dalina®  Maxi Tampico				    3

Digitalis Dalmatian F1 Cream	  			   3

Gazania Strawberry Mix	  			   3

Petunia Amore™ Queen of Hearts	  			   3

Salvia Hot Lips	  			   3

Verbena Voodoo Redstar	  			   3

Strawberries & Cream



Strawberries & Cream Garden
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MIXED Container 1 (Small)
1 Begonia Truffle Cream (P)
2 Begonia F1 Fortune Scarlet
3 Nemesia Wisley Vanilla (P)
4 Geranium Zonal Stella pac® Pelargonium  
   Fireworks® Scarlet (P)
5 Osteospermum 3D Lemon Ice (P)
6 Petunia Littletunia® Red Fire (P)

MIXED Container 2 (Small)
1 Begonia Solenia™ Red Orange (P)
2 Canna F1 Cannova Lemon
3 Geranium F1 Horizon Scarlet
4 Nemesia Wisley Vanilla (P)
5 Petunia Fanfare™ Yellow (P)
6 Verbena Aztec™ Magic Red (P)
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MIXED Container 4 (Large)
1 Begonia F1 Majestic™ Red
2 Canna F1 Cannova Lemon
3 Cosmos Xanthos Lemon Sherbet
4 Dahlia Dalina® Maxi Topia (P)
5 Geranium Zonal Designer Bright Scarlet (P)
6 Osteospermum 3D Lemon Ice (P)

Hanging Basket 
1 Begonia F1 Starshine Red 
2 Begonia Truffle Cream (P)
3 Geranium Ivy Leaf Semi Double Precision Dark Red (P)
4 Petunia Fanfare™ Yellow (P)
5 Petunia F1 Shock Wave® Red
6 Petunia Tumbelina® Susanna (P)

MIXED Container 3 (Large)
1 Alstroemeria Summer Paradise Summer Snow (P)
2 Argyranthemum Grandaisy® Red (P)
3 Dahlia Happy Days® Cream (P)
4 Dianthus Dash Crimson
5 Digitalis F1 Dalmatian Cream
6 Geranium Zonal Fantasia Bright Red (P)


